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ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO 

COMUNE DENOMINAZIONE ISTITUTO POSTI 

ODD ODF 

ACATE CAP. PUGLISI  1 

CHIARAMONTE GULFI S.A. GUASTELLA 1  

COMISO IST. COMPR. "GESUALDO BUFALINO"  1 

COMISO LUIGI PIRANDELLO  1 

COMISO GIOSUE' CARDUCCI  1 
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ISPICA LEONARDO DA VINCI  1 

ISPICA GAETANO CURCIO  1 

MODICA S. MARTA - E. CIACERI  1 

MODICA CARLO AMORE  2* 

MODICA RAFFAELE POIDOMANI  1 

MODICA GIACOMO ALBO - GIOVANNI XXIII'  1 

MODICA GIOVANNI VERGA  1 

MODICA I.I.S "GALILEI-CAMPAILLA"  1 

MODICA ARCHIMEDE  1 
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MODICA PRINCIPI GRIMALDI 1  

POZZALLO POZZALLO CIRCOLO DIDATTICO  1 

POZZALLO ANTONIO AMORE 1 1 

RAGUSA PALAZZELLO  1 

RAGUSA MARIELE VENTRE 1 1 

RAGUSA BERLINGUER  1 

RAGUSA MARIA SCHININA' 2  
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RAGUSA GALILEO FERRARIS  1 

RAGUSA G.B. VICO - UMBERTO I - R. GAGLIARDI  1 

RAGUSA C.P.I.A. RAGUSA  1 

RAGUSA FERMI  1 

 S. CROCE CAMERINA PSAUMIDE CAMARINENSE  1 

SCICLI ELIO VITTORINI  1 

SCICLI GIOVANNI DANTONI  1 

SCICLI QUINTINO CATAUDELLA  1 
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VITTORIA LEONARDO SCIASCIA  1 

VITTORIA SAN BIAGIO  1 

VITTORIA FILIPPO TRAINA  1 

VITTORIA PORTELLA DELLA GINESTRA  1 

VITTORIA G. MARCONI                 4 1 

VITTORIA GIUSEPPE MAZZINI                 1  

VITTORIA ENRICO FERMI  1 
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COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO 

COMUNE DENOMINAZIONE ISTITUTO POSTI 

ODD ODF 

ACATE CAP. PUGLISI 1 2 

CHIARAMONTE GULFI CENTRO TERRIT.PERM.ISTR.FORM.ETA' ADULTA 1  

CHIARAMONTE GULFI S.A. GUASTELLA 3 1 

COMISO CENTRO TERRIT.PERM.ISTR.FORM.ETA' ADULTA 2  

COMISO PRIMO CIRCOLO COMISO DE AMICIS 3 1 

COMISO IST. COMPR. "GESUALDO BUFALINO"  1 

COMISO G. VERGA 7 1 

COMISO LUIGI PIRANDELLO  2 

COMISO GIOSUE' CARDUCCI 5 1 
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GIARRATANA IST. COMP. LUIGI CAPUANA  1 

ISPICA LEONARDO DA VINCI  1 

ISPICA PADRE PIO DA PIETRELCINA  2 

ISPICA GAETANO CURCIO  1 

MODICA PIANO GESU'  2 

MODICA S. MARTA - E. CIACERI  1 

MODICA CARLO AMORE  1 

MODICA RAFFAELE POIDOMANI  2 

MODICA GIACOMO ALBO - GIOVANNI XXIII'  1 

MODICA GIOVANNI VERGA  1 

MODICA I.I.S "GALILEI-CAMPAILLA"  1 

MODICA ARCHIMEDE  2 
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MODICA PRINCIPI GRIMALDI  1* 

POZZALLO POZZALLO CIRCOLO DIDATTICO  1 

POZZALLO ANTONIO AMORE  1 

POZZALLO G. ROGASI  1 

POZZALLO GIORGIO LA PIRA  2 

RAGUSA PALAZZELLO 1 1 

RAGUSA MARIELE VENTRE 1 1 

RAGUSA PAOLO VETRI  2 

RAGUSA BERLINGUER  1 

RAGUSA FRANCESCO CRISPI  1 

RAGUSA MARIA SCHININA'  1 

RAGUSA S. QUASIMODO  1 
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RAGUSA I.C. VANN'ANTO' 1 2 

RAGUSA GALILEO FERRARIS  1 

RAGUSA G.B. VICO - UMBERTO I - R. GAGLIARDI  1 

RAGUSA C.P.I.A. RAGUSA  1 

RAGUSA FERMI  1 

RAGUSA F. BESTA  2 

S. CROCE CAMERINA PSAUMIDE CAMARINENSE  1 

SCICLI I.C. DON LORENZO MILANI  2 

SCICLI ELIO VITTORINI  2 

SCICLI GIOVANNI DANTONI  1 

SCICLI QUINTINO CATAUDELLA  2 

VITTORIA CENTRO TERRIT.PERM.ISTR.FORM.ETA' ADULTA 2  

VITTORIA VITTORIA QUARTO CIRCOLO 1 1 
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VITTORIA LEONARDO SCIASCIA 8 2 

VITTORIA SAN BIAGIO 4 1 

VITTORIA FRANCESCO PAPPALARDO 10 1 

VITTORIA FILIPPO TRAINA 8 2 

VITTORIA PORTELLA DELLA GINESTRA 7 1 

VITTORIA I.C. "GIOVANNI XXIII - COLONNA" 7 1 

VITTORIA GIUSEPPE CARUANO 5 1 

VITTORIA G. MARCONI 6 1 

VITTORIA GIUSEPPE MAZZINI 4 1 

VITTORIA ENRICO FERMI 4 1 
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ADDETTO ALL’AZIENDA AGRARIA 

COMUNE DENOMINAZIONE ISTITUTO POSTI 

ODD ODF 

MODICA PRINCIPI GRIMALDI  1 

SCICLI QUINTINO CATAUDELLA  1 

VITTORIA ENRICO FERMI 1  
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D.S.G.A. 

COMUNE DENOMINAZIONE ISTITUTO POSTI 

ODD ODF 

CHIARAMONTE GULFI S. A. GUASTELLA 1  

COMISO PRIMO CIRCOLO COMISO DE AMICIS 1  

COMISO G. VERGA 1  

ISPICA PADRE PIO DA PIETRELCINA 1  

MODICA PIANO GESU' 1  

MODICA GIACOMO ALBO - GIOVANNI XXIII' 1  

POZZALLO POZZALLO CIRCOLO DIDATTICO 1  

POZZALLO GIORGIO LA PIRA 1  

RAGUSA GALILEO FERRARIS 1  

SCICLI ELIO VITTORINI 1  

VITTORIA VITTORIA QUARTO CIRCOLO 1  

VITTORIA FRANCESCO PAPPALARDO 1  
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VITTORIA PORTELLA DELLA GINESTRA 1  

VITTORIA G. MARCONI 1  

VITTORIA ENRICO FERMI 1  
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GUARDAROBIERE 

COMUNE DENOMINAZIONE ISTITUTO POSTI 

ODD ODF 

MODICA PRINCIPI GRIMALDI 1  
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CUOCO 

COMUNE DENOMINAZIONE ISTITUTO POSTI 

ODD ODF 

MODICA PRINCIPI GRIMALDI 1  
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ASSISTENTE TECNICO 

COMUNE DENOMINAZIONE ISTITUTO POSTI 

ODD AREA ODF AREA 

COMISO GIOSUE' CARDUCCI 1 AR33 1 AR29 

ISPICA GAETANO CURCIO 1 AR26 2 AR20 

MODICA GIOVANNI VERGA   1 AR02 

MODICA ARCHIMEDE 1 AR10 1 AR08 

MODICA PRINCIPI GRIMALDI 1 AR27 1 AR20 

  1 AR01 

POZZALLO GIORGIO LA PIRA   1 AR04 

RAGUSA PAOLO VETRI 3 AR02   

RAGUSA BERLINGUER 3 AR02   

RAGUSA GALILEO FERRARIS   2 AR20 

RAGUSA G.B. VICO - UMBERTO I - R. GAGLIARDI   1 AR02 

RAGUSA FERMI   2 AR08 
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RAGUSA F. BESTA 1 AR02 1 AR02 

SCICLI QUINTINO CATAUDELLA 1 ARR2 1 AR02 

1 AR28 1 AR28 

  1 AR20 

VITTORIA G. MARCONI   1 AR20 

  1 AR02 

VITTORIA G. MAZZINI   1 AR02 

VITTORIA ENRICO FERMI   4 AR02 
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